
29.7.2015 10:30 sraz na ZS Velke Popovice
Wednesday 11:15 warm up

12:00-13:30 ice
14:00 lunch
14:30 check in the hotel
17:00 snack
18:15 warm up

19:00-20:30 ice
21:00 dinner
21:30 meeting
22:00 lights out

30.7.2015 7:30 wake up
Thursday 8:00 breakfast

9:00 warm up
10:00-11:30 ice

12:15 lunch
15:00 snack + meeting
16:00 warm up

17:00-18:30 ice
19:15 dinner
21:30 snack + meeting
22:00 lights out

31.7.2015 3:15 + 5:00 wake up
Friday  breakfast

3:45 bus 1.group
6:00 bus 2.group
6:20 departure for Calgary
8:50 departure for Calgary

13:35 arrival in Calgary
14:45 bus to hotel
15:15 lunch + check in the hotel
16:30 bus to arena
17:15 warm up

18:00-19:15 ice
20:00 bus to hotel
20:15 dinner
21:30 meeting
22:00 lights out

1.8.2015 9:00 wake up
Saturday 9:30 breakfast

11:15 bus to arena
11:45 warm up

CZE U20 SCHEDULE 
Tournament U20, Calgary - Canada

2. 8. - 8. 8. 2015



12:45-14:45 ice
15:15 bus to hotel
15:45 lunch
19:00 dinner
21:30 snack + meeting
22:00 lights out

2.8.2015 7:30 wake up
Sunday 7:45 breakfast

8:15 bus to arena
8:45 warm up

9:30-10:30 ice
11:15 bus to hotel
11:45 lunch
15:15 snack (pasta) + meeting
16:30 bus to arena
19:00 CZE U20 - RUS U20
22:15 bus to hotel
22:45 dinner
23:15 meeting
0:00 lights out

3.8.2015 8:45 wake up
Monday 9:00 breakfast

9:30 bus to arena
10:15 warm up

11:15-12:45 ice
13:30 bus to hotel
14:00 lunch
19:00 dinner
21:30 snack + meeting
22:00 lights out

4.8.2015 8:00 wake up
Tuesday 8:15 breakfast

8:45 bus to arena
9:15 warm up

10:00-10:45 ice
11:15 bus to hotel
11:45 lunch
14:15 snack + meeting
15:00 bus to MacPhail Centre
17:30 CAN U20 - CZE U20
20:30 bus to arena
21:00 bus to hotel
21:30 dinner
22:15 meeting
23:00 lights out

5.8.2015 9:00 wake up
Wednesday 9:30 breakfast



13:00 lunch
14:15 bus to arena
15:00 warm up

16:00-17:30 ice
18:00 bus to hotel
18:30 dinner
21:30 snack + meeting
22:00 lights out

6.8.2015 8:00 wake up
Thursday 8:15 breakfast

8:45 bus to arena
9:15 warm up

10:00-10:45 ice
11:15 bus to hotel
11:45 lunch
14:00 snack + meeting
14:30 bus to MacPhail Centre
17:00 CAN U20 - CZE U20
20:00 bus to arena
20:30 bus to hotel
21:00 dinner
21:45 meeting
23:00 lights out

7.8.2015 9:00 wake up
Friday 9:30 breakfast

13:00 lunch
15:15 snack (sandwiches)
15:45 bus to arena
16:30 warm up

17:30-18:45 ice
19:15 bus to hotel
19:45 dinner
21:30 meeting
22:00 lights out

8.8.2015 7:30 wake up
Saturday 7:45 breakfast

8:15 bus to arena
8:45 warm up

9:30-10:30 ice
11:15 bus to hotel
11:45 lunch
15:15 snack (pasta) + meeting
16:30 bus to arena
19:00 CZE U20 - RUS U20
22:15 bus to hotel
22:45 dinner
23:15 meeting
0:00 lights out



9.8.2015 9:30 wake up
Sunday 10:00 breakfast

11:00 bus to arena
12:00 bus to the airport
15:25 departure from Calgary

10.8.2015 13:35 arrival in Prague
Monday 14:15 bus to Velke Popovice

15:00 ukončení akce


